
SPARES GST TAX INVOICE

Bill No. :

Date     : 14-01-2026C.Name :

REDDY

AMMAKKAPET

IBRAHIMPATNAM

JAGITYAL

KOLI RAJIREDDY(7783/A)-VSEPL77629

PH: 9963596223

MTP-SSI-26 3267
C.Code : KOLI RAJIREDDY(7783/A)-VSEPL77629

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#3-140/B/1, Mohammad Yousuf Ali Complex, Arapet, METPALLY, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

GSTIN :

S/O or W/o:

Address :

Telangana, PIN :505450, India

Other Customer Cell :

Other Customer :

Manual Inv No:

Chassis No: PY5038X012890

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs
Unit Rate

Rs %

IGST

1 ISOLATORRE186301 352.54 416.0031.734.00 31.73 0.0040169990 104.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

2 ROD. BRAKER183370 394.92 466.0035.542.00 35.54 0.0087089900 233.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

3 YOKE.ADJUSTABLET21158 847.46 1,000.0076.274.00 76.27 0.0073269099 250.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

4 NUT-HX JAM 1/2 UNF2B Z14H856 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0073181600 16.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

5 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 196.61 232.0017.694.00 17.69 0.0073182990 58.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

6 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 34.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

7 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLANG14M7298 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073181600 4.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

8 SCREW. FLANGED. METRI19M7897 37.29 44.003.364.00 3.36 0.0073181500 11.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 BUMPER. RUBBERR139038 15.24 16.000.381.00 0.38 0.0087081010 16.00 2.5 2.5 0.0

10 PLATER138282 72.03 85.006.481.00 6.48 0.0087089900 85.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

11 SIGHT PLUG. WINDOW. OR140037 127.12 150.0011.442.00 11.44 0.0040169990 75.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

12 TIE RODR141317 135.59 160.0012.201.00 12.20 0.0087089900 160.00 9.0 9.0 0.0
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs
Unit Rate

Rs %

IGST

13 NUTR140624 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0087089900 8.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

14 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073182910 4.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

15 LEVERRE73323 148.31 175.0013.351.00 13.35 0.0073269099 175.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

16 SPRING PINR181017 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0087089900 18.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

17 DRAFT SENSING CONNECR140618 97.46 115.008.771.00 8.77 0.0087089900 115.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

18 BUSHING. D8/20R140635 38.14 45.003.431.00 3.43 0.0087089900 45.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

19 SCREWR140555 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0087089900 16.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

20 NUTR182447 85.59 101.007.701.00 7.70 0.0073181600 101.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

21 NUTR216707 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0087089900 35.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Round Off : 0.00

3,168.00Total Net Amount:

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Rupees in Words : Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Eight  Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

3,168.00240.77240.772,686.4639  Total 0.00

2,686.46

CGST :

SGST :

IGST :

240.77

240.77

0.00
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